(s) that thc bclow dcscribed immovable propcrty mortgaged / cha rged to the Secured Creditor, the

possession of rvhich has bcen taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, NAVSARI LUNCIKUI

Branch, Secured Creditor, witt be sotd "As is where is", "As is what is", and "whatever there is"
on 28.1 I .2025, for recovery of Rs. 4,63,218.95 (Four Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Two Hundred

Eighteen Rupees and Ninty Five Paisa) as on 31.03.2024 Plus Further lnterest and other
Charges Due to Canara Bank NAVSARI LUNCIKUI Branch, from JATEENBHAI RATUANBHAI SOLANKI

(BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) E NA (CO BORROWER) & RAVINDRA WAMAN THAKRE (GUARANTOR).

The reserve price will be Rs.

[...]

JATEENBHAI RAMANBHAI SOLANKI (BoRRowER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: FLAT NO A-304, HARIOM APARTMENT 2, VIJALPORE, NAVSARI - 396450

NAME: NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

NAME: RAVINDRA WAMAN THAKRE (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: 1410, PATEL SOCIETY, JALALPORE, NAVSARI - 396450

3. Total liabilities: Rs. 4,63,218.95 (Four Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Two Hundred Eighteen
Rupees and Ninty Five Paisa) as on 31.03.2024 P[us Further lnterest and Other Charges Due

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PsB Atliance (E-Bkray)

(b) Dctaits of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

(c) Date & Time of Auction: